Faillzerennet 2022

Plass Navn

Rekruttklasse 1 Km

Maja Rali
Herman Asland
Harriet Asland
Frida Thomassen

Elias Rgdahl
Antall 5
G8ar1Km
Iver Rgdahl

Kristian Handa
Petter Sorsell

Antall 3
J8ar1Km
Hanna Ragnning
Antall 1
G9ar1Km
Johannes Breivik
Henry Asland
Ketil Arevik
Antall 3
J9ar1Km
Leonore Storholm
Antall 1
G10 ar1 Km
Henrik Handa
Antall 1
G 11 AR2 Km
1 Vetle Johansen
Antall 1
J10ar1 Km

Otilia Kristoffersen
Nora Thomassen
Martine Jensen

Antall 3
J11ar2 Km
1 Elvira Sorsell
2 Ingeborg Bolme
Antall 2

eTiming versjon 4.0

Klubb

Utskarpen IL
Utskarpen IL
Utskarpen IL
Utskarpen IL
Utskarpen IL
Pameldte: 5

Utskarpen IL
Aga L

Resultatliste

Startende: 5

Selfors Ungdomslag

Pameldte: 3

Utskarpen IL
Pameldte: 1

Leirfjord IL

Utskarpen IL

Utskarpen IL
Pameldte: 4

Utskarpen IL
Pameldte: 1

Aga IL
Pameldte: 2

Aga L
Pameldte: 1

Utskarpen IL
Utskarpen IL

Startende: 3

Startende: 1

Startende: 4

Startende: 1

Startende: 2

Startende: 1

Bossmo & Ytteren IL

Pameldte: 3

Startende: 3

Selfors Ungdomslag

Utskarpen IL
Pameldte: 3

Startende: 3

12.02.2022 13:22:51

Tid

13:46
14:56
10:13

10:57

09:19
15:43
15:56

19:16

09:44

13:30

13:20
11:15
08:10

12:04
20:46

Etter

08:42

12.02.2022

Side:1



Faillerennet 2022
Plass Navn
G12ar2 Km
1 Lukas Johnsen
2 Kare Bentsen
3 Sindre Martiniussen
Antall 3
J12ar2 Km
1 Emma Selnes
2 Signe Storholm
Antall 2

Menn senior 10 Km

1 Trond Kalas
Antall 1
J13ar3 Km
1 Ingrid Sorsell
2 Tilde Kristoffersen
3 Ellinor Bentsen
4 Pernille Fjellstad
Antall 4
J14 ar 3 Km
1 Helene Jensen
Antall 1
J15ar5Km
1 Vilde Breivik
Antall 1
G13ar3 Km
1 Emil Almas-Haugum
Antall 1
G 14 ar 3 Km
1 Elias Selnes
2 Sivert Djupvik
3 Albert Lantz-Julgy
Antall 3
G15ar5Km
1 Vegar Svaleng
2 Viljar Fjellheim
Antall 2
G 16 ar 5 Km
1 Lars Krane
Antall 1

eTiming versjon 4.0

Klubb

Utskarpen IL

Utskarpen IL

Utskarpen IL
Pameldte: 4

Resultatliste

Startende: 4

Bossmo & Ytteren IL

Utskarpen IL
Pameldte: 2

Startende: 2

Bossmo & Ytteren IL

Pameldte: 1

Startende: 1

Selfors Ungdomslag

Utskarpen IL

Utskarpen IL

Utskarpen IL
Pameldte: 5

Startende: 5

Bossmo & Ytteren IL

Pameldte: 2

Leirfjord IL
Pameldte: 1

Halsay IL Ski

Pameldte: 1

Startende: 2

Startende: 1

Startende: 1

Bossmo & Ytteren IL

Halsay IL Ski

Bossmo & Ytteren IL

Pameldte: 4

Startende: 4

Bossmo & Ytteren IL
Bossmo & Ytteren IL

Pameldte: 2

Startende: 2

Bossmo & Ytteren IL

Pameldte: 1

Startende: 1

12.02.2022 13:22:51

Tid

17:45
18:52
26:22

11:32
32:41

40:25

17:23
26:41
27:49
32:36

18:26

19:02

17:21

14:02
15:12
16:19

16:32
17:19

15:59

12.02.2022
Etter

01:07
08:37

21:09

09:18

10:26
15:13

01:10
02:17

00:47

Side:2



Faillzerennet 2022

Plass Navn

Apen Klasse M 5 Km

1 Sondre Gjesbakk
2 Martin Utland
Antall 2

eTiming - www.emit.no

Resultatliste

Klubb

Utskarpen IL
Utskarpen IL
Pameldte: 2 Startende: 2

12.02.2022 13:22:51

Tid

16:25
17:53

Etter

01:28

12.02.2022

Side:3



